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2018 NAVAJO TRAIL OPEN RESULTS

PROFESSIONALs

Derek Tolan 200
Wil Collins 207
Justin Keiley 207
Justin Bardgett 208
Billy Comeaux 209
Eddie Stewart 209
Tom Kalinowski 210
Glenn Workman 210
Jimmy Makloski 212
Dusty Fielding 213
Justin Searles 213
Robert Kalinowski 214
Sam Saunders 215
Ryan Wallen 215
Quinten Pope 216
Trent Terry 216

SENIOR PROFESSIONAL

Doug Rohrbaugh 214
Mike Northern 215
Blayne Hobbs 228

Tom Storey 229

$5500
$3000
$3000
$1900
$1400
$1400
$950
$950
$800
$650
$650
$600
$600
$600
$300
$300

$1000
$600
$400
$300



CHANDLER SMITH-STETSON

SIMON MILLER
JAMES GERKE

TRISTAN ROHRBAUGH

CORY GILLESPIE

KEVIN PRICE

MIKE MILLER
MICHAEL HANNIGAN
REX ENRIGHT
JIMMY CARPENTER

ERIC BROWN

OLIN LITTLEMAN
MICK MCDERMOTT
FERMIN ORTEGA
RICK MARTINEZ

DEREK KROWL
JAMES BEDFORD
ALLEN MCCAW
JOE GONZALES
DARIN GUTIERREZ

THOMAS COWHAM
BILL CLEMENTS
PAUL GONZALEZ
RYNE HEMSTREET
RADLEY SMILEY

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

NET
$750 1°7 EBEN HARRELL
$500 2NP ROBERT BARNHARDT
$400 3RP TYLER BLOHM
$300 t4™ DILLON WASHBURN
$200 t4™ ZANE SAUER

FIRST FLIGHT

NET
$750 1°7 WILLIAM BALSTER
$500 2NP CRAIG JOHNSON
$400 3RP MARK MILLER
$250 4™ ERIC DUNN
$250 5™ MIKE HARTSHORN

SECOND FLIGHT

NET
$750 157 DOUG PILLING
$500 t1°7 RAY ROBINSON
$350 3RP NATHAN VELASQUEZ
$350 4™ DOUG ALLEY
$200 5™ MICHAEL HOWE

THIRD FLIGHT

NET
$750 157 FRED HATATHLIE
$500 2NP EVERETT BROWN
$400 3RP JOHN BALL
$250 t4™ PAT OTERO
$250 t4™ STEVE RAGSDALE

FOURTH FLIGHT

NET
$750 157 ERICKSON HONIE
$500 2N WAYNE CLAW
$400 3RP JACK DURAN SR.
$300 4™ JEROME TSOSIE

$200 5™ JACK DURAN JR.

$750
$500
$400
$250
$250

$750
$500
$400
$300
$200

$625
$625
$400
$300
$200

$750
$500
$400
$250
$250

$750
$500
$400
$300
$200



