2018 NAVAJO TRAIL OPEN RESULTS

PROFESSIONALs

1 st	Derek Tolan	200	\$5500
T2 nd	Wil Collins	207	\$3000
T2 nd	Justin Keiley	207	\$3000
4 th	Justin Bardgett	208	\$1900
T5 th	Billy Comeaux	209	\$1400
T5 th	Eddie Stewart	209	\$1400
T7 th	Tom Kalinowski	210	\$950
T7 th	Glenn Workman	210	\$950
9 th	Jimmy Makloski	212	\$800
T10 th	Dusty Fielding	213	\$650
T10 th	Justin Searles	213	\$650
12 th	Robert Kalinowski	214	\$600
T13 th	Sam Saunders	215	\$600
T13 th	Ryan Wallen	215	\$600
T15 th	Quinten Pope	216	\$300
T15 th	Trent Terry	216	\$300

SENIOR PROFESSIONAL

1 st	Doug Rohrbaugh	214	\$1000
2 nd	Mike Northern	215	\$600
3 rd	Blayne Hobbs	228	\$400
4 th	Tom Storey	229	\$300

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

		CITATIVIT TOTAS	111 1 1101	<u>11</u>				
GROSS			<u>NET</u>					
1 ST	CHANDLER SMITH-STETSON	\$750	1 ST	EBEN HARRELL	\$750			
2 ND	SIMON MILLER	\$500	2^{ND}	ROBERT BARNHARDT	\$500			
3 RD	JAMES GERKE	\$400	3 RD	TYLER BLOHM	\$400			
4 TH	TRISTAN ROHRBAUGH	\$300	t4 [™]	DILLON WASHBURN	\$250			
5 TH	CORY GILLESPIE	\$200	t4 [™]	ZANE SAUER	\$250			
FIRST FLIGHT								
GROSS			<u>NET</u>					
1 ST	KEVIN PRICE	\$750	1 ST	WILLIAM BALSTER	\$750			
2 ND	MIKE MILLER	\$500	2 ND	CRAIG JOHNSON	\$500			
3 RD	MICHAEL HANNIGAN	\$400	3 RD	MARK MILLER	\$400			
t4 [™]	REX ENRIGHT	\$250	4 TH	ERIC DUNN	\$300			
t4 [™]	JIMMY CARPENTER	\$250	5 TH	MIKE HARTSHORN	\$200			
		CECOND	FLICUT					
CDOCC		SECOND						
GROSS 1 ST		Ć7E0	<u>NET</u> t1 ST	DOLLC BILLING	¢car			
2 ND	ERIC BROWN	\$750	t1 ST	DOUG PILLING RAY ROBINSON	\$625			
t3 RD	OLIN LITTLEMAN MICK MCDERMOTT	\$500	3 RD	NATHAN VELASQUEZ	\$625			
t3 RD	FERMIN ORTEGA	\$350	4 TH	DOUG ALLEY	\$400			
5 TH	RICK MARTINEZ	\$350	5 TH		\$300			
5	RICK WARTINEZ	\$200	5	MICHAEL HOWE	\$200			
		THIRD F	LIGHT					
GROSS			NET					
1 ST	DEREK KROWL	\$750	1 ST	FRED HATATHLIE	\$750			
2 ND	JAMES BEDFORD	, \$500	2^{ND}	EVERETT BROWN	\$500			
3 RD	ALLEN MCCAW	, \$400	3 RD	JOHN BALL	\$400			
t4 [™]	JOE GONZALES	\$250	t4 [™]	PAT OTERO	\$250			
t4 [™]	DARIN GUTIERREZ	, \$250	t4 [™]	STEVE RAGSDALE	\$250			
		<u>FOURTH</u>	<u>FLIGHT</u>					
GROSS			<u>NET</u>					
1 ST	THOMAS COWHAM	\$750	1 ST	ERICKSON HONIE	\$750			
2 ND	BILL CLEMENTS	\$500	2 ND	WAYNE CLAW	\$500			
3 RD	PAUL GONZALEZ	\$400	3 RD	JACK DURAN SR.	\$400			
4 TH	RYNE HEMSTREET	\$300	4 TH	JEROME TSOSIE	\$300			
5 [™]	RADLEY SMILEY	\$200	5 [™]	JACK DURAN JR.	\$200			